


Blog Name Link Email/Contact Link
2 Dope Boyz https://2dopeboyz.com/ https://2dopeboyz.com/contact-us/
3am Revelations http://www.3amrevelations.com/ 3amrevelations@gmail.com

4th Shore Hiphop https://4thshore.com/blog/
4thshorehiphop@gmail.com

7th Boro https://www.7thboro.com/ https://www.7thboro.com/contact-us/
Actual Facts https://actual-facts.tumblr.com/ https://actual-facts.tumblr.com/sendyourish
All Aussie Hip Hop https://allaussiehiphop.com/ allaussieadmin@gmail.com
All Hip Hop https://allhiphop.com/ https://allhiphop.com/_advertising
All That Dope Shit http://allthatdopeshit.blogspot.com/  allthatdopeshitpromo@gmail.com 
All Things Go https://www.allthingsgomusic.com/ info@allthingsgomusic.com
All Unsigned http://allunsigned.com/ http://allunsigned.com/submissions/
Ambrosia For Heads https://ambrosiaforheads.com/ admin@ambrosiaforheads.com
Amusicblogyea http://amusicblogyea.com/ amusicblogyea@rogers.com
Apes on Tape http://apesontape.com/ nick@apesontape.com
Arena https://arena.com/ Contact Sheet 
Atl Web Radio http://www.atlwebradio.com/-blog http://www.atlwebradio.com/contact.html
Ava Bellas Indie Blog http://www.avabellasindieblog.com/
Aye Bro http://ayebro.co.nz/blog/ http://ayebro.co.nz/blog/music-submissions/
Back To Pluto https://back2pluto.com/ https://back2pluto.com/Submissions
Bad-Perm http://www.bad-perm.com/ badpermdotcom@gmail.com
BBarak http://www.bbarak.cz/ http://www.bbarak.cz/kontakt/

Beat Trotterz https://beattrotterz.com/
https://beattrotterz.com/submissions-policy/

Beatspill https://beatspill.com/ beatspillblog@gmail.com
Best Before http://www.bestbefore.co/ contributors@bestbefore.co
Beyond EDM http://beyondedm.com/ http://beyondedm.com/contact/
Big Noise Radio https://bignoiseradio.com/ airplay@bignoiseradio.com
Birth Place Mag https://www.birthplacemag.com/ https://www.birthplacemag.com/contact/
Black Out Hip Hop http://www.blackouthiphop.com/ blackouthiphop@gmail.com
Blah Blah Blah Science https://blahblahblahscience.com/ music@blahblahblahscience.com
Bonafide Mag http://www.bonafidemag.com/ alex@bonafidemag.com
Boom Bap http://boombap.org/ http://boombap.org/contact-me/
Boom Bap Nation https://www.boombapnation.com/ https://www.boombapnation.com/advertise
Bound 2 Hip Hop https://bound2hiphop.com/ https://bound2hiphop.com/artist-submissions/
Brain Of BMW http://brainofbmw.com/ http://brainofbmw.com/category/music/musicreviews/
Bringing Down The Band https://bringingdowntheband.com/ https://bringingdowntheband.com/submissions/
Britsh Hiphop https://www.britishhiphop.co.uk/ info@britishhiphop.co.uk michelle@britishhiphop.co.uk
Broke 2 Dope http://www.broke2dope.com/ https://form.jotform.com/92583358172161
Brooklyn Vegan http://www.brooklynvegan.com/ brooklynvegan@gmail.com
Bs and 3s http://bsand3s.com/bostonhiphop/ http://bsand3s.com/bostonhiphop/submit/
CDM Create Digital Music https://cdm.link/ editor@createdigitalmusic.com
Ceez World http://www.ceezworld.com/
Central Sauce https://centralsauce.com/ https://www.submithub.com/blog/centralsauce
Chi City Hip Hop http://www.chicityhiphop.net/ http://www.chicityhiphop.net/p/submit.html
Chicago Bangerz http://www.chicagobangerz.com/ https://www.fiverr.com/babyfacemonster/post-your-hiphop-music-to-3-popular-music-blogs?funnel=40380ea5-095e-41c1-9c85-d9492685494a
CONSEQUENCE OF SOUND https://consequenceofsound.net/ submissions@consequenceofsound.net
COX HEAD http://www.thehouseofcoxhead.com/ tjc89209@hotmail.co.uk
Cratescienz http://www.cratescienz.com/ Cratescienz@gmail.com
Cross Fadr https://crossfadr.com/ news@crossfadr.com
Crunk Atlanta http://www.crunkatlanta.com/ crunkatlanta@gmail.com
Culture 73 Magazine https://www.culture73magazine.com/ https://www.culture73magazine.com/art-submissions/
Da What https://da-what.com/ the5collaborators@gmail.com
Daily Chiefers https://dailychiefers.com/ Contact Sheet 
Daily Dose Of Bass http://dailydoseofbass.com/ http://dailydoseofbass.com/contact/
Daily EDM http://dailyedm.net/ dailyedmpromo@gmail.com
Daily Hip Hop Jamz http://www.dailyhiphopjamz.com/ http://www.dailyhiphopjamz.com/submit/
Dance Music NW http://dancemusicnw.com/ glen@dancemusicnw.com
Dance Til Youre Dead http://dancetilyouredead.com/ Helena.v.stark@gmail.com - Subject line SUBMISSIONS,
Day and A Dream http://dayandadream.com/ dayandadreammusic@gmail.com
Death Chambers Music http://jakob22music.blogspot.com/ deathchamberzmusic@gmail.com 
Def Pen https://defpen.com/music/hip-hop/ https://defpen.com/contact/
Definition Of Fresh https://definitionoffresh.blogspot.com/ checkdeez20019@gmail.com
Del City Radio http://www.delcityradio.com/ Delcityradio@gmail.com
Desihiphop http://www.desihiphop.com/ Contact Sheet 
Digital Dripped https://digitaldripped.com/ Contact Sheet 
DJ Booth https://djbooth.net/ pitch@djbooth.net
DJ Semtex http://djsemtex.com/ Contact Sheet 
DJs Doing Work http://djsdoingwork.com/ http://djsdoingwork.com/contact/
Do Hiphop https://dohiphop.com/ https://dohiphop.com/contact/
Dope Future https://www.dopefuture.com/ https://www.dopefuture.com/p/contact.html
Dope Hood https://www.dopehood.se/ contact@dopehood.se
Ear Milk https://earmilk.com/ david@earmilk.com
Eat Sleep DM https://eatsleepedm.com/blog/ http://eatsleepedm.com/contact/-
Electrocutie Blog http://electrocutieblog.com/ neoncastle@gmail.com erica@neoncastlepr.com
Elevator Mag https://www.elevatormag.com/ Contact Sheet - Wants 3.99 for submission 
Embassy 730 http://embassy730.com/ http://embassy730.com/contact-us/
Emilio Sparks https://emiliosparks.com/ http://emiliosparks.com/contact/
EQ Music Blog http://eqmusicblog.com/  eq@eqmusicblog.com. 
ET MUSIQUE POUR TOUS http://www.etmusiquepourtous.com/ submissions@etmusiquepourtous.com / Submithub redirect
Etalon Hip Hop Blog http://www.etalonhiphopblog.com/ http://www.etalonhiphopblog.com/music-submission/
Fake Shore Drive http://www.fakeshoredrive.com/ fakeshoredrive@gmail.com [Andrew Barber]
Fashionably Early https://www.fashionably-early.com https://www.fashionably-early.com/submit-music/
For Da Fresh https://www.fordafresh.com/ https://www.fordafresh.com/submit
Fresh Hip Hop rnb http://www.freshhiphoprnb.com/ https://www.freshhiphoprnb.com/contact/
Fux With It https://fuxwithit.com/ https://fuxwithit.com/contact/
Get That Paper Son 

http://getthatpaperson.com/ http://getthatpaperson.com/submit-music/
Get Your Buzz Up https://getyourbuzzup.com/ https://getyourbuzzup.com/contact/
Gimmie That Beat http://gimmiethatbeat.blogspot.com/ checkdeez20019@gmail.com
Gingerslim Hip Hop https://gingerslim.wordpress.com/ allgingereverything@gmail.com
Global Grind https://globalgrind.com/ https://ionedigital.com/contact/
Got Hip Hop https://gothiphop.com/ gothiphop@gmail.com
Ground Up Radio https://groundupradio.com/blog/ https://groundupradio.droptrack.com/demo/
Happy Mag TV https://happymag.tv/ https://happymag.tv/contact/
Hilly Dilly 

https://www.hillydilly.com/ https://www.hillydilly.com/submit
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Hip hop All Around 
http://www.hiphopallaround.com/

http://www.hiphopallaround.com/contact/
Hip Hop and Hookah http://www.hiphopandhookah.com/blog1/ TheCloudSessionsPodcast@gmail.com
Hip Hop Canada https://hiphopcanada.com/  https://www.hiphopcanada.com/submit-to-hiphopcanada/ nicole@hiphopcanada.com
Hip Hop Crowns https://www.hiphopcrowns.com/ https://publicrelations.hiphopcrowns.com/contact/
Hip Hop Dependency https://hiphopdependency.com/ thathiphopguy@gmail.com
Hip Hop Encounter http://hiphopencounter.com/ http://hiphopencounter.com/advertise/
Hip Hop Lossless http://hiphoplossless.com/ http://hiphoplossless.com/contact-us/
Hip Hop ND http://www.hiphopnd.com/ http://www.hiphopnd.com/userlogin/login
Hip Hop Push http://hiphoppush.com/ http://hiphoppush.com/submissions
Hip Hop Scope http://www.hiphopscope.com/ http://www.hiphopscope.com/contact-us/
Hip Hop Since 1987 http://hiphopsince1987.com/ HHS1987submissions@gmail.com HipHopSince1987@gmail.com
Hip Hop Vibe http://www.hip-hopvibe.com/ http://www.hip-hopvibe.com/contact-hip-hop-vibe/
Hiphop Scriptures http://www.hiphopscriptures.com/blog/#.XbyBnb97mHs http://www.hiphopscriptures.com/about
Hiphop Xclusives http://hiphopxclusives.com/ hhxclusives@gmail.com
Hiphopun https://hiphopun.com/ https://hiphopun.com/contact/
HNHH https://www.hotnewhiphop.com/ staff@hotnewhiphop.com
Holy Culture https://holyculture.net/ https://holyculture.net/submissions/
Hot New Hip Hop https://www.hotnewhiphop.com/ https://www.hotnewhiphop.com/submission/
House Of Plates http://houseofplates.com/ submissions@houseofplates.com
Hype Life Magazine https://hypelifemagazine.com/ https://hypelifemagazine.com/contact/
Hype Off Life https://hypeofflife.com/ https://hypeofflife.com/submit/
Idolator http://www.idolator.com/?firefox=1  sales@idolator.com or Submit an Inquiry.
Ill Society Mag http://illsocietymag.com/ Submissions@illsocietymag.com
Indie Hip Hop http://www.indiehiphop.net/ http://www.indiehiphop.net/contact/
Indie Rap Blog http://indierapblog.com/ indierapblog@gmail.com.
Indie Shuffle https://www.indieshuffle.com/ submissions@indieshuffle.com jason@indieshuffle.com Hannah@indieshuffle.com
Its Bizkit http://itsbizkit.com/ ItsBizkit@Gmail.Com
IX Daily https://www.digitalsubculture.com/ Contact Sheet 

Jam The Hype https://jamthehype.com/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdjn_vw4ZYrvYPCUBmGc6u7GAjhbZvwB4L3c1AdEDhvRELZ1g/viewform

Jay Force http://www.jayforce.com/ http://www.jayforce.com/contact-info/
KBX https://killerboombox.com/ killerboombox@gmail.com

Keep On Repeat https://www.keeponrepeat.com/
chris@keeponrepeat.com

Key B 2 Lock https://keyb2lock.com/  keyb2lock@gmail.com
Killer Boom Box https://killerboombox.com/ https://killerboombox.com/contact-us
Killer Hip Hop https://www.killerhiphop.com/ https://www.killerhiphop.com/submit-your-videos-music/
King So Far https://kingsofar.com/ dean@kingsofar.com 
LA Leakers https://losangelesleakers.com/ LaLeakers@gmail.com
Left Over Cake http://www.leftovercake.com http://www.leftovercake.com/submissions/
Lil Miss Chit Chat https://www.lilmisschitchat.tv/ https://www.lilmisschitchat.tv/submissions
Lily Mercer http://www.lilymercer.co.uk/ http://www.lilymercer.co.uk/category/contact/
Magnetic Mag https://www.magneticmag.com/ https://www.magneticmag.com/page/contact/
Mass Appeal https://massappeal.com/ creative@massappeal.com content@massappeal.com 
Match Music https://matchmusik.wordpress.com/ https://matchmusik.wordpress.com/contact/
Mic Cheque https://miccheque.wordpress.com/ https://miccheque.wordpress.com/contact/
Mix Mag https://mixmag.net/ http://www.mixmag.net/contact -
Mix Trap Nation https://www.mixtrapnation.net/ https://www.mixtrapnation.net/submissions
Mixtape Chiick https://miixtapechiick.com/ https://miixtapechiick.com/submissions/
MONKEY BOXING https://monkeyboxing.com/ monkeyboxing.editor@yahoo.com
Ms Dynasty http://www.ms-dynasty.com/ http://www.ms-dynasty.com/indiemusicsubmission/
Nanci O Is Hiphop https://nancioishiphop.com/ nancioishiphop@gmail.com
New H2o https://newh2o.com/ https://newh2o.com/music-submissions/
Now Hip Hop https://www.nowhiphop.com/ https://www.nowhiphop.com/contact/
Oh So Fresh Music http://www.ohsofreshmusic.com/ http://www.ohsofreshmusic.com/p/contact.html
OK Tho http://ok-tho.com/ info@ok-tho.com
PIDGEONS AND PLANES https://pigeonsandplanes.com/ submissions@pigeonsandplanes.com
Plat Form 8470 http://www.platform8470.com/ http://www.platform8470.com/contact/
Play This Hip Hop http://www.playthishiphop.com/ http://www.playthishiphop.com/submissions/
Pop Crush https://popcrush.com/ staff@popcrush.com
Pop Matters https://www.facebook.com/popmatters editor@popmatters.com
Power Popaholic https://www.powerpopaholic.com/ https://www.powerpopaholic.com/contact
Precise Earz http://www.preciseearz.com/ http://www.preciseearz.com/about-us/

Pretty Menace http://www.prettymenace.com/
Email failed and there is no contact sheet on website. 

Pursuit Of Dopeness https://www.pursuitofdopeness.com/ alberto@pursuitofdopeness.com
RADAR RADIO http://www.radarradio.com/ info@radarradio.com
Rap and Hustles https://soundcloud.com/rapsandhustles rapsandhustles@gmail.com
Rap Conqueso http://www.rapconqueso.com/ http://www.rapconqueso.com/contact-us/
Rapzilla https://rapzilla.com/  https://rapzilla.com/contact/
Re-Up Spot http://reupspot.com/ http://reupspot.com/contact vick@reupspot.com
Real Talk Hip Hop https://realtalkhiphop.com/ Promotions@Realtalkhiphop.com
Remixed Blasted http://www.remixedblasted.com/ http://www.remixedblasted.com/p/contact-us.html
Rhyme Hiphop http://rhymehiphop.com/news/ http://rhymehiphop.com/submissions/
Rising Hype https://www.risinghype.com/ https://www.risinghype.com/contact-us/
Rock The Dub https://www.rockthedub.com/ https://www.rockthedub.com/p/contact.html
Roman's Rap Up http://www.romansrapup.com/ info@romansrapup.com
Rude Boyy https://rudeboyy.com/ https://rudeboyy.com/contact-info/
Run The Trap https://runthetrap.com/ https://runthetrap.com/contact-us/
Salute The Art https://salutetheart.wordpress.com/ https://salutetheart.wordpress.com/submission/
Sampleface https://sampleface.co.uk/ Contact Sheet 
SBC Movement http://www.sbcmovement.com/ info@RogueMusicEnt.com
She Buzzin Mag http://www.shebuzzinmag.com/ she@shebuzzinmag.com
SMash The Club http://www.smashtheclub.com/ http://www.smashtheclub.com/contact/
Solo Vibes Music https://www.solovibesmusic.com/ solovibesmusic@gmail.com
SOUL BOUNCE http://www.soulbounce.com/contact-soulbounce/ soulbounceonline@gmail.com
Speaker Ink http://www.speakerink.com/ leanne@leanne-joseph.com
Sphere of Hiphop https://www.sphereofhiphop.com/ sphereofhiphop1997@gmail.com
Spit Fire Hip Hop https://www.spitfirehiphop.com/ music@SpitFireHipHop.com
Stereo Assault https://www.stereoassault.com/ https://www.stereoassault.com/
Stimulate Your Soul https://www.stimulateyoursoul.com/ https://www.stimulateyoursoul.com/contact

Str8 Out Da Den http://str8outdaden.com/
https://www.submithub.com/blog/str8outdaden

Street Hop Magazine https://streethopmagazine.wordpress.com/ https://streethopmagazine.wordpress.com/contact/
Streets Connect http://streetsconnect.com/blog http://streetsconnect.com/blog/submit-your-content-now/
Stupid Dope https://stupiddope.com/ hiphopreviewsfordummies@gmail.com
Syffal http://www.syffal.com/ http://www.syffal.com/music-submissions
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https://www.facebook.com/popmatters
https://www.powerpopaholic.com/
https://www.powerpopaholic.com/contact
http://www.preciseearz.com/
http://www.preciseearz.com/about-us/
http://www.prettymenace.com/
https://www.pursuitofdopeness.com/
http://www.radarradio.com/
https://soundcloud.com/rapsandhustles
http://www.rapconqueso.com/
http://www.rapconqueso.com/contact-us/
https://rapzilla.com/
https://rapzilla.com/contact/
http://reupspot.com/
https://realtalkhiphop.com/
http://www.remixedblasted.com/
http://www.remixedblasted.com/p/contact-us.html
http://rhymehiphop.com/news/
http://rhymehiphop.com/submissions/
https://www.risinghype.com/
https://www.risinghype.com/contact-us/
https://www.rockthedub.com/
https://www.rockthedub.com/p/contact.html
http://www.romansrapup.com/
https://rudeboyy.com/
https://rudeboyy.com/contact-info/
https://runthetrap.com/
https://runthetrap.com/contact-us/
https://salutetheart.wordpress.com/
https://salutetheart.wordpress.com/submission/
https://sampleface.co.uk/
http://www.sbcmovement.com/
http://www.shebuzzinmag.com/
http://www.smashtheclub.com/
http://www.smashtheclub.com/contact/
https://www.solovibesmusic.com/
http://www.soulbounce.com/contact-soulbounce/
http://www.speakerink.com/
https://www.sphereofhiphop.com/
https://www.spitfirehiphop.com/
https://www.stereoassault.com/
https://www.stereoassault.com/
https://www.stimulateyoursoul.com/
https://www.stimulateyoursoul.com/contact
http://str8outdaden.com/
https://www.submithub.com/blog/str8outdaden
https://www.submithub.com/blog/str8outdaden
https://streethopmagazine.wordpress.com/
https://streethopmagazine.wordpress.com/contact/
http://streetsconnect.com/blog
http://streetsconnect.com/blog/submit-your-content-now/
https://stupiddope.com/
http://www.syffal.com/
http://www.syffal.com/music-submissions


Talk Of The Streets https://www.talkofthestreets.com/ https://www.talkofthestreets.com/contact-us/
Tha Lookout http://www.thalookout.com/ http://www.thalookout.com/submit-work/
Tha Produce Sections https://www.thaproducesection.com/ https://thaproducesection.com/contact/
That New Jam http://thatnewjam.com/ http://thatnewjam.com/submit/
The 405 https://www.thefourohfive.com/ robert@thefourohfive.com
The Come Up Show https://www.thecomeupshow.com/ music@thecomeupshow.com
The Crypt http://thecryptonline.com/v4/ thecryptonline@gmail.com
The Find Mag https://thefindmag.com/contact/ DANNY@THEFINDMAG.COM
THE FOUR OH FIVE https://www.thefourohfive.com/ katie@thefourohfive.com
The Fresh Committee https://thefreshcommittee.com/ https://thefreshcommittee.com/contact/
THE MOCD https://themocd.tumblr.com/ themocd@gmail.com
The Monitors http://www.the-monitors.com/ http://www.the-monitors.com/contact/
The Music Ninja http://www.themusicninja.com/ blas@themusicninja.com
The Produce Section https://www.thaproducesection.com/ tpsectionent@gmail.com 
The Word Is Bond https://thewordisbond.com/ music@thewordisbond.com
This Must Be Pop http://www.thismustbepop.com/ jessica@thismustbepop.com
This Song Is Sick http://thissongissick.com/ submission.thissongissick.com
Thizzler https://www.thizzler.com/ https://www.thizzler.com/submissions
TILT MAG http://www.tiltmag.com/ http://www.tiltmag.com/contact/
Too Good For The Radio http://www.toogoodforradio.com/ http://www.toogoodforradio.com/advertise/
Trap and Bass [Adam Hirsch] https://runthetrap.com/ trapisthefuture@gmail.com
Trillmatic https://www.trillmatic.com/ music@trillmatic.com
Triple HQ https://triplehq.com/ SUBMIT@TRIPLEHQ.COM
University Hype http://universityhype.com/ submit@universityhype.com ---> thedean@universityhype.com
Unsung Hiphop http://www.unsunghiphop.com/ unsunghiphop@gmail.com
Upcoming Hiphop http://upcominghiphop.net/ http://upcominghiphop.net/submit/

URB https://urb.com/
https://urb.com/contact-us/

Urban Vault UK https://urbanvault.co.uk/ info@urbanvault.co.uk
Vann Digital https://www.vanndigital.com/ Submissions@VannDigital.com
W Underground Music https://wundergroundmusic.com/ http://wundergroundmusic.com/contact-page/ -
We Underground http://weunderground.net/ http://weunderground.net/submissions/
Weekly Rap Gods https://weeklyrapgods.com/ https://weeklyrapgods.com/contact/
West Coast Keish https://westcoastkeish.com/ https://westcoastkeish.com/contact-me/
Youre DM https://www.youredm.com/ nicholas@youredm.com
Underground Hip Hop Blog https://undergroundhiphopblog.com/ https://undergroundhiphopblog.com/contact/
U Styles http://ustyles.com/ http://ustyles.com/contact-us/
VaTalent http://www.vatalent.com/ http://www.vatalent.com/cont2.php
Vintage Media Group https://vintagemediagroup.com/ https://vintagemediagroup.com/submissions/
We The West http://wethewest.com/ http://wethewest.com/submissions
We Upon It http://weuponithiphop.info/ http://weuponithiphop.info/artists-promotion/
World Come Up http://www.worldcomeup.com/ http://www.worldcomeup.com/contact-us-2/
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